Contents

Acknowledgments

Introduction: Religion, Morality, and
Enlightenment

1. Presbyterianism in Scotland After 1690
2. Conduct and Doctrine

3. Moderatism

4. Orthodoxy

Conclusion: Moderates in the Late
Enlightenment

Notes
Bibliography

Index

VII

34
66

94

122

141

205



This page intentionally left blank



