Contents

Acknowledgments	VII
Introduction: Religion, Morality, and Enlightenment	I
Presbyterianism in Scotland After 1690	17
2. Conduct and Doctrine	34
3. Moderatism	66
4. Orthodoxy	94
Conclusion: Moderates in the Late Enlightenment	122
Notes	141
Bibliography	183
Index	205

